
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

33 
3 

12 
20 
11 

Name 

Pablo RICH 
Gabriel DUTRA 
Diego KRENTZ 
Antonio ANDRADE 
Luciano ROXO 

Class Best Tm 

1:18.306 
1:20.496 
1:22.903 
1:23.220 
1:23.800 

Diff 

2.190 
4.597 
4.914 
5.494 

In Lap 

4 
5 
4 
4 
6 

Best Speed 

139,713 
135,912 
131,966 
131,464 
130,554 

2nd Best 

1:18.613 
1:21.779 
1:23.378 
1:23.442 
1:24.102 

Laps 

6 
6 
7 
5 
7 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FASTCRONO 

DIRETOR DE PROVAS COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS

TREINO CRONOMETRADO CARLOS BARCELOS 
INTERMEDIARIO 

TREINO 5 

Practice started at 13:01:46 

Autódromo de Tarumã 3,039 km 

24/03/2019 12:30 


